
wielkość płytki 
rodzaj wykładziny

skład runa
rodzaj podkładu

waga runa
waga całkowita

wysokość runa
wysokość całkowita

klasa użyteczności
klasa palności
klasa komfortu

 

50cm x 50cm
1/10 pętelka
100% PP
polyex

2600 g/m
2

3125 g/m
3.2 mm
5.6 mm
32
C-S1
1
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